ol

2z

m AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION, MOLC 1 < i IGN OF CCisinALT | ] :

$ v.. LR e g
O ws Mo o C8 o190 .01 |
1 n-!'c.-f'-.!‘ -:,;.hc:' oY :o Y'g'vgl mz 3 REGUISTTION PURCHASE PEQUEST NO ‘|. PROJECT NO 1 If uppinubier
Five (5) P: RFPA NMS-81-036 dtd 2/26/8P
5 SSUED BY ' CODE L_ & ADMINISTERED BY /If sther than block 3) oot |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555 ‘
| fﬁ:'tuf-:g.wouss - RO ’ AMENDMENT OF

' SOUICITATION NO

r-Paul F. Kavanaugh, Colcnel 1

Corp. of Engineers - F———
Lo o Executive Director of Civil Works MODWICATION OF NRC-02-81-036
‘::“v‘p HQDA (DAEN"CNE-SG) mCONV.ACTI0.0Q' NO
e Oepartment of the Army 6/2/81
|_washington, DC 2031 J oareo See b 1)

¢ THIS BLOCK aPP  , ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
D The stxsve sumbered soliciohon + omended as set foh n block 12 The “our and dote specified for recept of Ofers D 4 entended . D W not extended

Ofernrs must ochnowieage ecept of thi amendment prior ‘o the hour ond dote specified i the solicitotion, or 0y amended By one of the ‘oliow g methods

I s amendment on sach copy of the offer subm teg, or (c! By reporote lefer of telegram
@) By vgiing ONG 1ENINAG e kOP @8 OF iy omendment, (b By ochnowiedging receipt ©
-h»-.: ‘:w:ﬂ o r3ierence ‘o the 1olcitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE 1SSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO ': :O:i" l':
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTICN OF YOUR OFFER 1, by wirtue of this amendmen' sy dewre to changs on offer already swbmimed. such change moy be ™o v 9
o ‘eMar. provided such ‘elegrom of lene: mokes reference 1o the iolicdotion and this amendment. and s eceved prior 10 e opening hour ong date wecfed

B —

70 ACCOUNTING AND AFPRCPRIATION DATA (If required )

N/A

11 TS MOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODINICATIONS OF CONTRACT;/ ORDERS

-
£} ‘r ™ Change Order v issved puriuont to
s

The Chonges st ‘omh in block 12 ore mode to the sbove numbered wentract/ arder
e f_. The cbove sumbered contiact/order s modfed tc reflect the ocmmunm...'(h.'." (sweh o changes 'n payng ofice. oppropraton dota, #tc. | el forth i block 12
o —

¢l E Thiy Suppemenial Agreement 1y entered nfo purivant ‘o outhority of

W mod. ey ihe obove numbered contract os set forth in block 12

2 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate an additional individual under
the distribution list for reports, and revise the voucher submittal information.
Therefore, the following revisions are hereby made:

1. Refer to Article III - Schedule, Section C. - Report Distribution, and add the
foliowing individual to the reports dictribution Tist:

Quarteirly Progress Activity
¥ Report Reports
“Chief, High-Level Waste Technical Development Branch 1 1
Division of Waste Management (NMSS)
(ATTN: H.J. Miller)"

£ A1l references to the "Office of the Controller" in this contractual document
or in any Billing Instructions thereto are hereby changed to the "Office
of Resource Management."

8211040546 821005
PDR CONTR
NRC~-02-81-036 FPDR

i a
Escopt a8 prewded heren all terms ond conditions of the document relerenced n Block B, oy heremiore chonged, reman unchonged and in Rl lorce ond eflect

3
| [=1 CONTRACIOR/QFFERCR 1S NOT REQUIRED R o\ rpaCTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN TIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPIES TO ISSUNG OFFICE
| L 10 SIGN ™IS JOCUMENT d

i -
14 NA CON"AC;Q/W// W UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
l@—‘ y (Y it At AN oy

ﬁww:o of person adfherired 1o vgn Signature of Carvraciing Oficer)

’,, mamE aND TUE OF "SIGNEN 1 Trpe e y===p !6'0“7;—3,’.:,“9 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER | Type «r primt) 19 Dalf SIGNED

C -
PAUL F. KAVANAUGH Uz A Timothy F. Yagan

Colenel, Corps of Ezzineers




Do
3., A1l invoices shall be submitted to the following address:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiscion
Office of Resource Management
Division of Accounting and Finance
ATTN: GOV/COM Accounts
Washington, DC 20555

The above changes shall have no impact on the total amount of the agreement which
remains unchanged at $200,000.00 for technical effort and $22,000.00 for travel.




